
District 6 SMART TtT attendees 12-08

District Name Provider email

6 Allen, Blake Noblesville Fire Dept ballen@noblesville.in.us

Culberson EMS

D6 MCI Trailer

Delaware County EMS

Frankton VFD

Frankton Ambulance

6 Dalton, Roxie Greensboro Vol Fire Dept rarox1@all2easy.net

New Castle FD

New Castle EMS

Straughn VFD

EMAS (Shelby County)

EMAS (Marion County)

EMAS Inc.

6 Freeman, Cynthia Grant County EMS cfreeman@grantcounty.net

Pendleton FD

Pendleton Emergency Ambulance Service

6 Hall, Andy Americare Ambulance Service cjackson@americareambulanceservice.org

6 Harless, Karrie Cadiz Vol Fire Dept k.harless13@hotmail.com

6 Hester, Wendell Shirley Vol Fire Dept whester@sonicwave.net

6 Johnson, Amy Kennard Vol Fire Dept dabooth@hrtc.net

6 Keck, Mark Anderson Fire Dept dmkeck@cityofanderson.com

6 Mabrey, V. Brett Pendleton EMS / Anderson Fire Dept brettmabrey@comcast.net

Elwood FD

Alexandria Fire Dept

6 McAbee, Tyler Jay County EMS tyler_mcabee@yahoo.com

6 Mowrey, Florence Salem Twp-Daleville Fire-EMS fmowrey95622@juno.com

5 Nylund, Rudolph Buck Creek Fire Dept ran8457@yahoo.com

6 Pape, Bill Lapel Stony Creek Vol Fire Dept lvfd13@aol.com

6 Petry, Duane Randolph County EMS duanep@dishmail.net

Albany EMS

Middletown EMS

6 Shoemaker, Steve Union City Fire Dept steve_shoemaker@hotmail.com

6 Sizelove, Corey Summitville Fire Dept sfd260jr@hotmail.com

6 Small, Tom City of Carmel Fire Dept tsmall@carmel.in.gov

dcems21@sbcglobal.net

6 Burris, Chris cburris@dhs.in.gov

6 Benson, Jeffery

segan676@comcast.net

6 Engelhardt, Brian medic23_99@yahoo.com

6 Egan, Sonya

d4ldgustin@aol.com

6 Matson, Adam afdmedic7@yahoo.com

6 Gustin, Linda

kiely_red1982@hotmail.com6 Rednour, Kiely
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6 Stigall, Pam Richland Twp Vol Fire Dept pamstigall@gmail.com

6 Taylor, Pamela City of Westfield Fire Dept pamtaylor@westfield.in.gov

6 Taylor, Ronald Noblesville Fire Dept rntaylor@noblesville.in.us

6 Temple, Larry Dunkirk Fire Dept ltemple1234@comcast.net

6 Watson, Donald IDHS donwatson@dhs.in.gov

6 Willams, Shane Adams Twp Fire Dept atfd217@comcast.net

6 Wilson, Brian Edgewood Fire Dept brian.wilson@icclos.com

6 Windsor, William Southwest District Ambulance knighchief@yahoo.com


